Vendor Code: 210005

CIN: L17116MH1978PLC020451

Broker Code: 
Broker: 

Vendor's GST No: 27AYYPS2229K1ZK

Our GST No: 27AAACS6995D1Z2

70 LADDER

DlvrQty: 1.000 Dt: 30.04.2025

1 NOS 1,000 0% 90    9 90    9 1,000

NET TOTAL 79 2,862 2,862 31,800

GROSS TOTAL 37,524

AMOUNT IN WORDS  Thirty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Four Rupee

Please Supply Goods/Material on following Terms and Conditions : 
1.Please quote our P.O.No.on all your dispatch documents ,send us Invoice copies in duplicate alongwith E-WAY bill. 
2.You irrevocably agree to indemnify us against any loss incurred by us on a/c of disallowance of ITC.